LISTA KLASYFIKACYJNA ZAWODNIKOW 11 LIGI SEZONU 2011

zasady klasyfikacji:
minimum 29 startow

1 Przemystaw PAWLICKI

2 Mads KORNELIUSSEN

3 Cameron WOODWARD

4 Piotr PAWLICKI

5 Kenneth HANSEN

6 Mariusz STASZEWSKI

7  Michat MITKO

8 Adrian GOMOLSKI

9 Pawet MIESIAC

10 Karol BARAN

11  Marcin JEDRZEJEWSKI

12  Mariusz WEGRZYK

13 Rafat FLEGER

Victor GOLUBOVSKIY

15 Mariusz PUSZAKOWSKI

16  Vladimir BORODULIN
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1983

1985

1994

1987

1975

1988

1987

1985

1981

1987

1979

1989

1985

1978

1992

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

KSM Krosno

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

KZ Kolejarz Opole

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

KZ Kolejarz Opole

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

KZ Kolejarz Opole

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

dom

wyjazd

mecze

[y
w

A OO OO O N O

1

w

R 00O N O

14

~

14

13

13

A DM OO O N

12

o O

pkt
168
85
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121
58
63
94
59
35
147
69
78
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55
14
147
73
74
163
93
70
124
65
59
128
62
66
118
57
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128
66
62
89
51
38
127
81
46
124
70
54
67
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25
88
48
40
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178
89
89

125
61
64

105
64
41

154
73
81
72
58
14

158
81
7

171
98
73

136
73
63

140
68
72

131
66
65

139
74
65
92
53
39

132
84
48

132
76
56
76
48
28

103
58
45
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64
30
34
51
23
28
44
25
19
65
30
35
31
25

6
69
34
35
75
36
39
62
33
29
64
29
35
61
30
31
68
34
34
45
22
23
65
34
31
65
34
31
38
19
19
52
27
25

$rednia
2,781
2,967
2,618
2,451
2,652
2,286
2,386
2,560
2,158
2,369
2,433
2,314
2,323
2,320
2,333
2,290
2,382
2,200
2,280
2,722
1,872
2,194
2,212
2,172
2,188
2,345
2,057
2,148
2,200
2,097
2,044
2,176
1,912
2,044
2,409
1,696
2,031
2,471
1,548
2,031
2,235
1,806
2,000
2,526
1,474
1,981
2,148
1,800
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Max DILGER

Tyron PROCTOR

Danil IVANOV

Pawet STASZEK

Piotr SWIST

Tomasz REMPALA

Marcin REMPALA

Stanistaw BURZA

Kenni LARSEN

Erik ANDERSSON

Szymon KIELBASA

Kiril TSUKANOV

Borys MITURSKI

Aleksei KHARCHENKO

tukasz SOWKA

Jozsef TABAKA

Anton ROSEN

Marcin NOWACZYK

Patryk PAWLASZCZYK

1989

1987

1986
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1968
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1977

1988
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1989

1991

1989

1985

1993

1989

1991

1984

1988

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

SK Kaskad Rivne

SK Kaskad Rivne

KZ Kolejarz Opole

SK Kaskad Rivne

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

SK Kaskad Rivne

KSM Krosno

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

Speedway Wanda Krakéw
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43
88
57
31
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64
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65
62
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77
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94
56
38
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58
79
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32
46
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46
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85
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31

100
60
40

118
62
56
74
32
42

100
74
26
80
44
36
75
56
19
92
51
41
65
32
33

35
17
18
53
27
26
45
23
22
49
30
19
66
34
32
76
37
39
52
24
28
76
36
40
44
21
23
54
26
28
50
27
23
59
33
26
71
32
39
45
16
29
63
35
28
51
23
28
48
31
17
59
30
29
42
19
23

1,971
2,059
1,889
1,962
2,259
1,654
1,956
2,478
1,409
1,939
2,133
1,632
1,924
1,912
1,938
1,882
2,081
1,692
1,808
2,333
1,357
1,803
1,611
1,975
1,773
1,524
2,000
1,722
1,769
1,679
1,700
2,000
1,348
1,695
1,818
1,538
1,662
1,938
1,436
1,644
2,000
1,448
1,587
2,114
0,929
1,569
1,913
1,286
1,563
1,806
1,118
1,559
1,700
1,414
1,548
1,684
1,435
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Zbigniew SUCHECKI

Adam CZECHOWICZ

Christian AGO

Cyprian SZYMKO

Jan JAROS

Denis NOSOV

Stawomir PYSZNY

Grzegorz KNAPP

Mateusz LtUKASZEWSKI

Andriy KOBRIN

Oleksandr BORODAY

Yaroslav POLYUKHOVYCH

tukasz BOJARSKI

Mariusz KONSEK

1984
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1990

1990

1984

1991

1989

1979

1992

1991

1979

1986

1992

1990

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

KZ Kolejarz Opole

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

KSM Krosno

SK Kaskad Rivne

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

KSM Krosno

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

KZ Kolejarz Opole

SK Kaskad Rivne

SK Kaskad Rivne

KZ Kolejarz Opole

Speedway Wanda Krakéw
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74
31
43
46
31
15
82
53
29
52
39
13
52
35
17
42
18
24
64
49
15
43
12
31
39
30

26
17

38
31

35
23
12
29
14
15
18

13

48
18
30
30
17
13
54
35
19
35
25
10
39
24
15
32
11
21
49
34
15
35

27
42
23
19
29
15
14
43
27
16
43
19
24
43
18
25
32
12
20

1,542
1,722
1,433

1,533
1,824
1,154

1,519
1,514
1,526

1,486
1,560
1,300

1,333
1,458
1,133

1,313
1,636
1,143

1,306
1,441
1,000
1,229
1,500
1,148

0,929
1,304
0,474

0,897
1,133
0,643

0,884
1,148
0,438

0,814
1,211
0,500

0,674
0,778
0,600

0,563
0,417
0,650



NIESKLASYFIKOWANI

1  Artur CZAJA

2 Mariusz FIERLEJ

3 Patrick NOERGAARD

4  Simon STEAD

5 Vitaly BELOUSOV

6 Jason DOYLE

7  Travis McGOWAN

8 Tobias KRONER

9 Josef FRANC

10 Sebastian BRUCHEISER

11 Patryk MALITOWSKI

12  Benjamin John BARKER

13 Claus VISSING

14 Jan HOLUB

15 Kasper Lykke NIELSEN

16 Martin MALEK

17  Krzysztof PECYNA

18 Andrzej KOROLEW

1994

1980

1989

1982

1992

1985

1981

1985

1979

1987

1993

1988

1986

1991

1994

1985

1978

1967

KSM Krosno

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

KSM Krosno

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

KZ Kolejarz Opole

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

KSM Krosno

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

KZ Kolejarz Opole

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

KZ Kolejarz Opole

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

KSM Krosno

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.
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$rednia
2,235
2,200
2,250
2,200
2,200
0,000
2,167
2,167
0,000
2,071
2,333
1,600
2,053
1,929
2,400
1,963
2,214
1,692
1,846
2,000
1,500
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
0,000
1,750
2,308
1,091
1,684
2,143
1,417
1,600
1,600
0,000
1,591
1,563
1,667
1,500
0,000
1,500
1,500
0,000
1,500
1,400
1,368
1,500
1,400
1,500
1,250
1,393
1,467
1,308
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Wojciech LISIECKI

Sebastian ALDEN

Ricky KLING

Damian MICHALSKI

Piotr REMBAS

Pontus ASPGREN

Laszlo SZATMARI

Kamil ADAMCZEWSKI

Hynek STICHAUER

Stanislav MELNYCHUK

Zdenek SIMOTA

Mariusz FRANKOW

Justin SEDGMEN

Tobias BUSCH

Michael HADEK

Emil IDZIOREK

Mateusz BOROWICZ

tukasz KRET

Tomasz PISZCZ

1992

1985

1987

1994

1975

1991

1977

1993

1987

1995

1985

1978

1992

1988

1990

1989

1994

1992

1977

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

KZ Kolejarz Opole

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

KSM Krosno

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

SK Kaskad Rivne

KSM Krosno

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

KZ Kolejarz Opole

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

KSM Krosno

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ
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1,375
1,286
1,444

1,364
1,250
1,500

1,357
1,750
1,200

1,263
1,438
0,333

1,261
1,455
1,083

1,235
1,400
1,167

1,214
1,833
0,750

1,200
1,600
0,800

1,200
0,000
1,200

1,143
1,143
0,000

1,125
0,000
1,125

1,120
0,667
1,263

1,100
1,667
0,250

1,059
1,400
0,917

1,000
1,200
0,500

1,000
1,400
0,600

1,000
1,000
0,000

0,938
1,000
0,833

0,833
0,833
0,000
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Edward MAZUR

Piotr DZIATKOWIAK

Michat tOPACZEWSKI

Bartosz SZYMURA

Stanislav OGORODNIK

Mathias THORNBLOM

Rafat MALCZEWSKI

Damian CELMER

Roman CEJKA

Patryk DOLNY

Marcin WAWRZYNIAK

Dawid BAK

Vitalij LYSAK

Mateusz DOMANSKI

Janusz BANIAK

Igor KONONOV

Richard SWEETMAN

Kacper ROGOWSKI
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1989

1989

1990

1992

1994

1989

1993

1993

1994

1992

1990

1992

1989

1987

1990

1993

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

SK Kaskad Rivne

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

KSM Krosno

KSM Krosno

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

KS Stoktosa Polonia Pita

KSM Krosno

SK Kaskad Rivne

KSM Krosno

Speedway Wanda Krakéw

KZ Kolejarz Opole

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz
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0,750
0,000
0,750

0,737
1,375
0,273

0,714
1,250
0,500

0,714
0,000
0,833

0,714
1,333
0,250

0,667
0,400
1,000

0,667
0,000
0,667

0,607
0,813
0,333

0,529
0,000
0,529

0,500
1,000
0,000

0,500
0,500
0,000

0,458
1,143
0,176

0,429
0,333
0,500

0,375
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0,000
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0,000

0,333
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0,333
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0,333
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58

59

60

61

65

68

Cory James GATHERCOLE

Mikotaj DROZDZOWSKI

Adrian OJCZENASZ

Mateusz WIECZOREK

Mateusz SZOSTEK

Aleksander CONDA

Marcel SZYMKO

Volodymir TEYGEL

Pavilo KONDRATIUK

Pavol PUCKO

Joshua AUTY

Marcin BUBEL

tukasz LESIAK

1986

1993

1994

1995

1989

1990

1992

1992

1994

1991

1990

1993

1994

LUBAWA - LITEX Ostrow WIkp.

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

KSM Krosno

KSM Krosno

KSM Krosno

KZ Kolejarz Opole

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz

SK Kaskad Rivne

KSM Krosno

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

Lubelski Wegiel KMZ

RKS Kolejarz RAWAG Rawicz
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P ORORPRRROFRPRPRPORRORRORORRRORROPR®WWORRLNEROLERSEPOR

O OO0 00O 0000000000000 0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OD0O0ODO0ODO0OONNRPOPRPPEPOPRPPROEPR

O O 0O 0O 0O 0000 000000000000 O0OD0O0OO0OO0OD0OO0OO0ODO0OoObOoOO0bOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOoOo

O OO0 00O 0000000000000 0DO0OD0ODO0ODO0OD0O0ODO0OO0OONNRPOPRPPEPOPRPPRLOEPR

N W OO SMDMOD

= N
N © P

O OO ONNNDONDNNDONWOWWOWOWWOwWOoOOWwWOuUuowum

0,250
0,000
0,250

0,250
0,000
0,250

0,200
0,000
0,500

0,095
0,222
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
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0,000
0,000
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0,000
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